Gaston County

G aStO n C o u nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 22-426

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $3,068.72; Overpayments - $22,520.47; VTS Refunds - $10,858.48;
Grand Total - $36,447.67)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for August 2022

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows:

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown AFraley BHovis Keigher ", TPEiIﬁé}V .WWQery : Vote
“,. : 52’; o ' .
2022-344 10252022 TK KJ A AB A A A KB AL U

DISTRIBUTION:
Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, UsUNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
AUGUST 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Darby, Lloyd $493.63
Penley & Associates $1,967.59
Trakas, George T. $607.50
TOTAL $3,068.72
AUGUST 2022 OVERPAYMENTS

Armstrong Ill, Wayman $205.85
Black, Edward $154.13
Blanton, Shawn G $149.51
Blanton, Shawn G $107.15
Brackett, Jon Michael $166.91
Bywaters, Tracey $200.73
Case, Patricia A. $6,799.57
Clark Properties of Kings Mountain LLC $133.00
Craig, Joshua Rhyne $406.28
Crawford, Teresa Ann $132.77
Davis, Pamela L $101.20
Elmore, Bobby Ray $146.29
Eimore, Bobby Ray $127.65
Ewing, Danny Ray $1,179.96
First United Methodist Church of Belmont $265.05
First United Methodist Church of Belmont $268.70
Guin, Edwards B $365.00
Gwinn, John $185.94
Hamilton, Sheila $151.57
Hamilton, Sheila $152.44
Helms, Kenneth $192.85
Helms, Kenneth Daniel $232.21
Hosch, Bernice R $140.00
Jablonski, Jaclyn Marie $154.28
Jablonski, Jaclyn Marie $154.84
Jablonski, Jaclyn Marie $221.76
Jones, Gayle A $170.00
Jordan, Michael Aron $134.10
Jordan, Michael Aron $132.52
Kinsey, Ronald G $125.69
Lawrence, William D $1,237.28
Long, Richard $215.30
Lowrance, Samuel $240.00
MAB Rentals LLC $1,175.30
McGowan, Brenda Sellers $125.00
Miller, Christopher $119.89
Moore, Rhoda $101.37
Mullinax, Kevin Patrick $269.84
Newpath Properties $197.67
Owenby, Benjamin $104.19
Pimentel, Samuel $196.46
Purple Communications, Inc. $130.04
Ragan & Ragan PLLC $408.05
Schwartje, Herbert $173.38
Schwartje, Herbert $139.50
Sprott, Onwia $220.00
The Diamond Cutters LLP $2,526.20
The Sperry Law Firm, P.C. $386.59
Thomas, David J $358.94
Underdown, Ruth $205.83
Valentine, Terri $112.36
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA $499.75
Womack, Edsel $205.00
Young, Tyler $114.58
TOTAL $22,520.47




AUGUST 2022 VTS REFUNDS

Allen, Emma Louise $158.66
American Freedom Services LLC $657.00
Arsenault, Linda Kidd $126.82
Ayensu Yeboah, Francesca $360.79
Barnhill, Jerry Keith $135.16
Boswell, Jane Catoe $145.44
Cleveland County Tax $169.65
Coblentz, David Edward $150.91
Digitrol Inc $595.69
Digitrol Inc $595.69
Dixon, Zachery Cole $101.74
Duckworth, Robert Dewel $134.51
Engel, John Francis $104.92
Enners, Mark Andrew $277.15
Gunn, Timothy Lynn $107.71
Hamilton, Douglas Robin $102.28
Hatcher, Doris Dabney $175.68
Hatcher, Gene Ray $116.11
Humphrey, Kenneth Graham $111.06
Huskins, Jonathan Chad $399.83
Knight, Donald Frank $358.50
Lovelace, Ronald Scott $334.58
Mauney, Patricia Stout $325.18
McDonald, Julia Anne $113.61
Mitchell, Vanessa Lucia $229.84
Montoya-Tobon, Danny $133.76
Nixon, Edward Lee $132.17
Patterson, Michael Larry $155.34
Philtips, Donald Craig $195.38
Polchinski, Steven Robert $187.34
Price, Nicholas Drew $157.20
Ramkissoon, Ashley Thomas $232.41
Rocha, Raquel Adriana $104.19
Romero, Andrea Lynn $118.43
Rudisill, Ashley Terry $127.64
Rudisill, Emilie Elizabeth $483.48
Sluis, Steven Peter $161.87
Stone, Shaun Michael $868.47
Surratt, Que-Tonnia Barnett $142.53
Teague, Scotty Lynn $175.19
Tejeda, David Alejandro $217.01
Warner, mary McArthur $446.52
Weber, Frederick Kenneth $249.43
Whitson, L Bryce Jr $285.15
Williams-Rich, Alice R $196.46
TOTAL $10,858.48

GRAND TOTAL $36,447.67



